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Product Datasheet

Human IL-13 protein
ASC-PRP100108

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description
Molecular Weight

Tag

NCBI

UniProt

Purity

Form

Sequence

Human IL-13 protein
ASC-PRP100108
PRP100108
ASC-PRP100108-5
Abbkine Scientific

Proteine/Peptide

Human IL-13 protein, expressed in CHO Stable Cells...

12.5 kDa

IL-13

3596

AAK53823.1

> 92 % as determined by SDS-PAGE

Lyophilized from sterile PBS, pH 7.4

Amino acid sequence derived from human IL-13 (AAK53823.1) (Met

1-Asn 132) was expressed and purified.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/3596

