

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Human IL-13 protein ASC-PRP100108

Article Name	Human IL-13 protein
Biozol Catalog Number	ASC-PRP100108
Supplier Catalog Number	PRP100108
Alternative Catalog Number	ASC-PRP100108-5
Manufacturer	Abbkine Scientific
Category	Proteine/Peptide
Product Description	Human IL-13 protein, expressed in CHO Stable Cells...
Molecular Weight	12.5 kDa
Tag	IL-13
NCBI	3596
UniProt	AAK53823.1
Purity	> 92 % as determined by SDS-PAGE
Form	Lyophilized from sterile PBS, pH 7.4
Sequence	Amino acid sequence derived from human IL-13 (AAK53823.1) (Met 1-Asn 132) was expressed and purified.